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Nom

PARANT Pascal
BEAUFILS Emmanuel
VIOLET Sylvain
MARCHAND Romain
BOUTTIER Leonor
G Florence
KIRSCHNER Daniel
KIRSCHNER Sarah
GILLES Francois
LOUIS L

LITAN Egshiglen
ROUSSEAU Fabien
LITAN Undrakh
OZBEK Ayaz
CYPRIEN C

ORAIN Anatole
BUSSON Natanel
FANTIN Lea
GUILLEMET Julien
MANUEL Antoine

SAINT-ANDRE Auguste

ECLM Francois
ADELE Adele

HARUTYUNYAN Karmen

MATHILDE M
ELOI Eloi
WEBER Nina

HOECKMAN Alexandre

ROUSSEAU Marceline
ORIAN Fiona

VITTE Isabelle

JORIS Joris

ANDREA

PARANT Maelle

GUERIN COULON Linais

PARENT Paul

Open C Du MANS 28/12
Classement apreés la ronde 5
Ligue Club Pts

Rapide
2210N
1733 F
1840 N
1242 F
1020 N
1399 E
1170 N
1280 N
1399 E
1399 E
1090 N
1399 E

930 N

999 E
1399 E
1399 E
1040 N

950 N
1399 E
1399 E
1050 N
1399 E
1399 E
1090 N
1399 E
1399 E

800 N

800 N
1399 E
1399 E

799 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E

Cat.
SenM
SepM
SepM
SenM
PpoM
SenM
PupM
BenF
SenM
SenM
PouF
SenM
PpoM
PupM
SenM
SenM
PouM
PouF
SenM
SenM
PouM
SenM
SenM
PouF
SenM
SenM
PpoF
PpoM
SenM
SenM
PouF
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

IDF
PDL
PDL
PAC
PDL
PDL
PDL
PDL
PDL
PDL

PDL
ARA

PDL

PDL

PDL
PDL

PDL

Club du Canal St-Martin Paris 4,
Echiquier Club Le Mans 4,
Echiquier Club Le Mans
Echiquier Haut Alpin de Gap
Echiquier Club Le Mans
Echiquier Club Le Mans
Echiquier Club Le Mans
Echiquier Club Le Mans
Echiquier Club Le Mans

Echiquier Club Le Mans

Echiquier Club Le Mans
Cebazat Echecs

Echiquier Club Le Mans

Echiquier Club Le Mans

Echiquier Club Le Mans
Echiquier Club Le Mans 1%

Echiquier Club Le Mans 1%

Tr.

1472
14%
1372
12
12%
1
10
1472
1472
13%
12
1
1072
1072
10
9%

10
1472
14
13%
13
12%
1
10
10
7Y
12
1072

12%
1
8%

7Y

Perf
2182
1859
1834
1364
1315
1273
1259
1263
1230
1172
1110
1062
1053
1046
1101
1031
1058
901
950
1023
1036
997
956
961
909
888
759
863
721
731
584
688
794
578
640
434



